Panel PCs
Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
PPC-S154T 15" UltraSlim™ Panel PC with
Intel® Pentium® 4/Pentium® M Processor
15" TFT XGA LCD

E
J
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
PPC-S154T-080-XE
Bare BOM of PPC-S154T-080-XE equipped with built-in
P4-M 1.7GHz Intel CPU, 256MB SDRAM and tempered
glass
PPC-S154T-R80-XE Bare BOM of PPC-S154T-R80-XE
PPC-S153 STAND Stand kit for PPC-S153T/S154T
PPC-S15X STAND-BLK Black stand kit for PPC-S153T/S154T
PPC-S154 WL-MT Wall mount kit for PPC-S154T
PPC-ARM-A03 VESA standard ARM for PPC series
1700001524 POWER CABLE 3P/3P POWER SUPPLY 1.8M FPM-306
* P4-M 1.7 GHz CPU and 256 MB DDR are built-in
375.0
49